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No admit card will be issued for these students. 

HS 18T Year (Science) 

The percentage of class attendance of following students are less than 65%, They are labeled as Dis 
Collegiate category and will not allowed to appear in the Higher Secondary Sebsmd Year Examination, 2026. 
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Class Rol! No. 
33 

35 

37 

38 

44 

46 

52 

57 

61 

70 

73 

74 

86 

90 

92 

97 

100 

101 

106 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

107 

108 

SHYAMAL JYOTI DEWRI 

SUNALI BISWAS 

GARGISH PATAR 
SUBRATA BISWAS 
AKASH DOLOI 

NASRIN ANSARI 

SALONI KUMARI CHAUBEY 

JOYDEEP GUPTA 

BHARGAV ATRISHI 

MAFRAJUL HUSSAIN 

HUMID SAHAJID ULLAH 

NIHAL AHMED 

KARAN BRAHMA 

PURANJEET AMSI 

TELENCHI DEVI 

MAHMADUL HASSAN 

NOTICE 

TUHIN TNMAY TALUKDAR 
BHARGAV JYOTI BORDOLOI 

SUHANA BEGUM 

YASRIF ALAM 

ABHAYŅAV BORDOLOI 

Date: -11-03-2026 

Name Dis Collegiate 
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for 
Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 

Principal 
Morigaon College(Auto) 

Principal Morigaon College (Auto ) 
Morigaon: Assam 
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HS 15T Year (Science) 
SI. No. 

1 

4 

The percentage of class attendance of following students are less than 65%,, They are labeled as Dis 
Collegiate category and will not allowed to appear in the Higher Secondary Secbrd Year Examination, 2026. 
No admit card will be issued for these students. 
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Class Roll No. 
33 

35 

37 

38 

44 

46 

52 

57 

61 

70 

73 

74 

86 

90 

92 

97 

100 

101 

106 

107 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

108 

SUNALI BISWAS 

SHYAMAL JYOTI DEWRI 

GARGISH PATAR 

**tttt**tt**tt** ****ttttttt 

AKASH DOLOI 

SUBRATA BISWAS 

NASRIN ANSARI 

JOYDEEP GUPTA 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

SALONI KUMARI CHAUBEY 

BHARGAV ATRISHI 

MAFRAJUL HUSSAIN 

NIHAL AHMED 

HUMID SAHAJID ULLAH 

KARAN BRAHMA 

PURANJEET AMSI 

TELENCHI DEVI 

MAHMADUL HASSAN 

NOTICE 

SUHANA BEGUM 

YASRIF ALAM 

TUHIN TANMAY TALUKDAR 

BHARGAV JYOTI BORDOLOI 

Name 

ABHAYŅAV BORDOLOI 

Date: -11-03-2026 

Dis Collegiate 
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do 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 
Principal 

Morigaon College(Auto) 
Principal 

Morlgaon Colloge (Auto. 
Morigaon: Assam 
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